

American Mustang School Foundation Donation Form

Thank you for supporting the American Mustang School Foundation! Your generous contribution enables us to make a meaningful impact in the lives of each client. Please select your donation type below:

Donation Type

- 1. **Designated Donation**
 - I would like to designate my donation to benefit the participation of a specific organization, affiliation, or individual recipient.
 - Designation Details: Organization/Affiliation/Individual Name:

Purpose of Donation:

2. Unrestricted Donation

• I wish to make an unrestricted donation to the American Mustang School Foundation. My donation will be allocated to support the areas of greatest need as determined by the Foundation's board of directors.

A typical 30-hour training costs \$5,850.

Donation Amount

- 20% of a training = \$1,170
- 40% of a training = \$2,340
- 60% of a training = \$3,510
- 80% of a training = \$4,680
- 100% of a training = \$5,850
- Other \$

Donor Information

- Name: _____
- Email:
- Phone Number:

Mailing Address:

Payment Method

- ∘ PayPal
- Check

The mission of the American Mustang School is: Promote mental health and wellness through the preservation of the American Mustang Horses.

American Mustang School Foundation is an IRS - Section 501(c)(3) tax exempt organization. EIN 99-2518920. 200 Vivien Way, Aberdeen, NC 28315. justin@justindunnhorsemanship.com